Results Westcliffe Stampede Rodeo - Westcliffe, CO
July 18 & 19, 2015

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:

Bullfighter:

Bullfighter:
Timer:
Timer:

Funny Man:

Sandy Singer

Frank Hobbs

Jack Roe

Bob Edmonds

Southwick Rodeo Co

Alan Booco

Clint Lanning

Travis Andersonn

Casey Wiersma

Gail Stoltzfus

Kelley Camper

James Hastings

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Plac

2&
2&

2&
2&

3&
3&

e Name

1 Lane Morrow
2 Walker Schubauer

Riley Jonsson
Kyle Broce
Justin Barhite
Hadley Jackson

A WN P

Stetson Corman
Darnell Johnson
Dalton Dewinne
Chase Johnston
Brett Burke

a b WN PP

Carrie Veatch
Debbie Fabrizio
Skylar Eagles
Kacey Kobza
Erin Johnson
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[

Tanner Lockhart
Nathan Oetter

N

Raquel Fazzino
Rylea Fabrizio
Barrie Smith
Tamara Tunink
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i

Clancey Kreutzer
3 Wade Kreutzer
3 Ty Blasingame
Austin Crist

IS

[

Shawn Lenard
Josh Fillmore

3 Kyon Kreutzer
JW Borrego

w

N

i

Heather Ratterree
Jody Sheffield

4 Mackenzie Scott
4 Melanie Roman
Toni Hardin

N

o

[

Lonny Graham
Jarett Folger
Lonny Graham
Jarett Folger

N

Time

3.9
5.7
6.2
6.3

9.0
9.4
9.7
103
10.7

2.6
27
3.1
33
3.4

51
6.4
6.5
7.1

51
6.1
6.1
6.8

51
6.1
6.1
6.8

18.16
18.24
18.26
18.26
18.38

Score Amount
76 $622.16
69  $509.04

$738.62
$553.96
$369.31
$184.66

$1,028.67
$816.88
$605.10
$393.32
$181.53

$1,028.67
$816.88
$605.10
$393.22
$181.58

72 $724.57
70  $592.83

$987.00
$740.25
$493.50
$246.75

$873.00
$545.62
$545.62
$218.26

$873.00
$545.62
$545.62
$218.26

$1,002.51
$796.11
$486.51
$486.51
$176.91

81 $1,159.81
77 $948.94
day money  $150.00
day money  $150.00



